

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 72166765

Data publicarii 12.08.22 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 855,44 RON - 855,44 RON

Descriere: | 1.|UXG 8 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 200.0| 0.27| 54.00| 10.26| | 2.|SURUB LEMN 5X90 NC:731812 |BUC| 1.0| 18.07| 18.07| 3.43| | 3.|SURUB LEMN 3.5X35 NC:731812 |BUC| 3.0| 3.78| 11.34| 2.15| | 4.|290086 BAL.ARIPI NC:8302 |BUC| 25.0| 1.51| 37.75| 7.17| | 5.|SURUB LEMN 4X18 NC:731812 |BUC| 0.5| 3.36| 1.68| 0.32| | 6.|SURUB LEMN 2.5X20 NC:731812 |SUT| 1.0| 1.34| 1.34| 0.25| | 7.|PICIOR DULAP 50MM NC:8302 |BUC| 8.0| 5.63| 45.04| 8.56| | 8.|ROB.SFERIC COLTAR 1/2-1/2CE NC:8481 |BUC| 2.0| 23.53| 47.06| 8.94| | | | | | | | | 9.|640261 SURUB conector NC:7318 |BUC| 6.0| 0.42| 2.52| 0.48| | | | | | | | |10.|SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT NUFAR NC:34023910 |BUC| 1.0| 6.72| 6.72| 1.28| | | | | | | | |11.|BISON BANDA TEFLON NC:65070000 |BUC| 1.0| 5.97| 5.97| 1.13| |12.|REDUCTIE CUPRU 1/2I-3/8E NC:74 |BUC| 4.0| 3.61| 14.44| 2.74| | | | | | | | |13.|GARNITURI KLING 1/2 NC:40169300 |BUC| 4.0| 0.21| 0.